
Sentimental Haiku 
for SATB choir with piano 



°

¢

{

S1

A

T

B1

Piano

My

mp

words be trayed- me, They

mf

flew a way- like

Larghetto

q=50

My

p

words be trayed- me, Flew a way- like

My

p

words be trayed- me, They

mp

flew a way- like

My

p

words be trayed- me, Flew a way- like

mp

espress.

Larghetto

q=50

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

#
# ∑

.
.

Nika Leoni

ASHES

Sentimental Haiku

My words betrayed me,

they flew away like ASHES,

and they stained your heart.
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LONELINESS

Nika Leoni

The sounds of voices

surround me, but they make me

feel my LONELINESS.
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